
 

 

Summer 1 Parent Dates 

Coffee Mornings  

 

EYFS Coffee Mornings 

Date Focus 

Tuesday 7th May  Speech and Language  

Using technology to support language development  

 

Class Assemblies 

Date Event 

Wednesday 1st May Year 1 Class Assembly at 9:15am 

Wednesday 8th May Year 3 Class Assembly at 9:15am 

Wednesday 22nd May Year 6 Class Assembly at 9:15am 

 

Enrichment Events 

Date Event 

29th April – 3rd May Families Week 

Wednesday 1st May Bring a Significant Female to School Day 

Friday 3rd May Grandparent Afternoon Tea 

Thursday 23rd May  Science & Technology Day / Science Fayre 

 

Other Important Dates 

Date Focus 

13th - 16th May Key Stage 2 tests 

 

Half Term Holiday: Monday 27th May 2024 – Friday 31st May 2024 

Date Focus 
Friday 19th April  Phonics 

What strategies can I use at home to support my child to read?  

Friday 26th April  PSHCE 
How do we celebrate diversity through our curriculum? (Families Week)  

Friday 3rd May  Humanities 
 How can I encourage my child to ask questions about the world around them?  

Friday 10th May  Art 
What skills does my child learn in Art throughout primary school?  

(children can attend this coffee morning)  

Friday 17th May  Eco-team 
How can I encourage my child to care for the environment?  

(children can attend this coffee morning)  


